Giovanissimi Provinciali U14 - Girone B

classifica completa 2° giornata

SQUADRA

PT G

P GF GS

Cosov

@ Folgore Caratese
@ Juvenilia Sport Club
Leo Team

Lesmo

Pro Lissone Calcio

= . . )
0 ? Calcio Renate Giovani

@ Vibe Ronchese

risultati della 2° giornata
27/09/2025

27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
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27/09/2025
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Cassina Calcio Sqg. B

Vibe Ronchese

Pro Lissone Calcio

Buraghese

Calcio Renate Giovani

Leo Team

(\]} Juvenilia Sport Club
@ Biassono

Lesmo

@ Aurora Desio Sq. B

Folgore Caratese

Football Club Cernusco

RIPOSA
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